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Jackie Stretton
Daisy Warson
Hannah Leggit
Jessica Gale
Kelly Fletcher
Karen Lea
Sarah Giriffith
Lucy Singer
Jordan Bath
Mary Lloyd

Clare Baglin
Tamar Barclay
Laura Burroughs
Danielle Roberts
Sarah Goodine
Clare Davis
Rachel Riggs
Robyn Childs
Nicola O'Doherty
Helen Kidgell
Pam Bell

Hayley Brown
Laura King

Jeny Chewter
Tedge King
Fiona Walker
Rosanna Forde
Anne Wagstaff
Esther Wynn
Belinda Riches
Lian Simmonds
Geraldine Howard
Rayana Islam
Adele Hart
Ellenor Mole
Deborah Hall
Jane Yellop
Luisa Miller

Jo Pearce
Victoria Hopkins
Marijke Vane
Teresa Ugrategue
Caroline Maguire
Emily Eshelby
Danielle Hughes
Victoria Wheelhouse
Louse Maynard

Vet
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Club

Nuclear Races Striders
Benfleet RC

Nuclear Races Striders
Benfleet RC

Benfleet RC

Rochford Running Club
Leigh-on-sea Striders
REDS

Billericay Striders
Brentwood RC
Billericay Striders
Nuclear Races Striders
Billericay Striders
Rochford Running Club
REDS

Havering '90 Joggers
Leigh-on-sea Striders
REDS

Billericay Striders
Leigh-on-sea Striders
Nuclear Races Striders
REDS

Billericay Striders
Nuclear Races Striders
Brentwood RC
Leigh-on-sea Striders
Barking Road Runners
Hockley Trail Runners
Benfleet RC

Barking Road Runners
REDS

Billericay Striders
Dagenham 88 Runners
Nuclear Races Striders
Havering '90 Joggers
East Essex Tri

Pitsea RC

REDS

Phoenix Striders

East Essex Tri
Brentwood RC
Brentwood RC
Hockley Trail Runners
Nuclear Races Striders
REDS

Nuclear Races Striders
Hockley Trail Runners

Time
00:30:53
00:33:28
00:33:43
00:33:59
00:34:03
00:34:14
00:34:55
00:35:03
00:35:11
00:35:50
00:36:16
00:36:19
00:36:27
00:36:32
00:36:39
00:36:45
00:37:24
00:37:36
00:37:43
00:38:05
00:38:31
00:38:56
00:39:22
00:39:37
00:40:08
00:40:18
00:40:51
00:41:15
00:41:27
00:41:32
00:41:37
00:41:54
00:42:09
00:42:40
00:43:01
00:43:14
00:43:19
00:43:39
00:43:53
00:44:23
00:44:28
00:44:28
00:44:42
00:44:47
00:45:09
00:45:24
00:45:27



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Chloe Heath

Jo Sinfield

Emily Young

Sarah De Cristofano
Gina Gordon-Harris
Christina Edwards
Lisa Matthews
Emma Flin

Jackie Bowles
Suzy Harris

Sue Fuller

Charis Newitt
Stephanie White?
Kathy Scourfield

Jade Britton
Harley Beecroft
Suzy Stidston
Nina Wu

Karen Wright
Victoria Walsh Herranz
Christina Cooper
Joyce Golder
Caz Wallis

Hazel Fay

Gillian Harrison
Sarah Hemsworth
Teresa Flannigan
Helen Ollby
Annie Lake

Claire Twiddell
Katherine Stops
Rachel Morris
Alison Fryatt
Laura Kelly
Veronica Barikor
Lisa Gaskin
Linda Humphries
Nikki Cranmer
Josy Hughes
Beatrice Rouyer-Brown
Rosemary Russell
Zahra Akram

I K <K <K<K <K<K KKK KL

<

<<

< << <

< <

<

LK <K<K KKK LKL
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REDS

Pitsea RC

Nuclear Races Striders
Benfleet RC

East Essex Tri

Castle Point Joggers
Billericay Striders

East Essex Tri
Leigh-on-sea Striders
Leigh-on-sea Striders
East Essex Tri

Castle Point Joggers
Rochford Running Club
Billericay Striders

Hockley Trail Runners
Havering '90 Joggers
Benfleet RC

Billericay Striders
Rochford Running Club
Pitsea RC

Barking Road Runners
Barking Road Runners
Pitsea RC

Phoenix Striders

Pitsea RC

Castle Point Joggers
East Essex Tri
Rochford Running Club
Nuclear Races Striders
Rochford Running Club
East Essex Tri
Havering '90 Joggers
Barking Road Runners
Havering '90 Joggers
Barking Road Runners
Havering '90 Joggers
Castle Point Joggers
Barking Road Runners
Havering '90 Joggers
East Essex Tri
Rochford Running Club
Barking Road Runners

00:45:49
00:46:21
00:46:35
00:47:02
00:47:07
00:47:15
00:47:17
00:47:34
00:47:51
00:48:19
00:48:44
00:48:56
00:49:02
00:49:29

00:50:30
00:50:32
00:50:40
00:51:18
00:51:24
00:51:58
00:52:25
00:52:42
00:52:59
00:54:22
00:54:23
00:54:26
00:55:47
00:56:39
00:57:04
00:57:40
00:58:39
00:59:02
00:59:11
01:00:03
01:00:15
01:00:38
01:01:25
01:01:35
01:05:53
01:07:57
01:09:24
01:12:51



